SERIES PL
Reading Technologies, Inc.
Advanced Air System Technology
LUBRICATORS
2000 • 3000 • 4000 • 5000
i-045
HOW TO ORDER
SPECIFICATIONS
ACCESSORIES (OPTIONAL)
PPaarrtt  NNuummbbeerr
NAME
UUPPLL--22000000 UUPPLL--33000000 UUPPLL--44000000 UUPPRR--55000000
BRACKET PF2000-43-6034 TAF3000-43-6004 TAC4000-08-6003 PC5000-08-6075
MODEL UUPPLL--22000000 UUPPLL--33000000 UUPPLL--44000000 UUPPLL--55000000
PORT SIZE (NPT) ⅛” , ¼” ¼” , ⅜” ⅜” , ½” ¾”, 1”
MAX SUPPLY PRESSURE 231 PSI (1.5 MPa)
MAX OPERATING PRESSURE 150 PSI {990 Kpa)
MIN OPERATING FLOW
SCFM(Nℓ/min)*
⅛: 0.53(15)
¼: 1.06(30)
¼: 1.06(30)
⅜: 1.41(40)
⅜: 1.41(40)
½: 1.77(50)
¾: 4.23(120)
1: 7.79(220)
BOWL CAPACITY (OZ) 1.27 3.1 7.9 11
RECOMMENDED OIL Turbine oil ISO VG32
AMBIENT & MEDIA TEMP 40 ~ 140°F (5 ~60°C)
BOWL MATERIAL Polycarbonate
WEIGHT LBS (kgf) 0.49 (0.22) 0.66 (0.30) 1.15 (0.52) 1.87 (0.84)
*Conditions: Supply pressure -70 PSI(5kgf/cm²). Number of drop-5 drops/min, ISOVG32, 68°F (20°C)
Lu
br
ic
at
or
s Lubricators